
D
H

L
 R

et
o

u
re

V
o

n
:

F
ra

u 
A

ria
na

 L
ed

ez
m

a
B

au
m

sc
hu

le
ns

tr
aß

e.
 6

5-
 1

12
43

7 
B

er
lin

D
E

U
T

S
C

H
LA

N
D

A
bs

en
de

r 
T

el
ef

on
:

--
-

A
n

:
C

H
R

 L
og

is
tik

 &
 S

er
vi

ce
 G

m
bH

eC
om

 R
et

ou
re

M
ee

sm
an

ns
tr

aß
e 

10
3-

10
5

44
80

7 
B

oc
hu

m
D

E
U

T
S

C
H

LA
N

D

E
m

pf
än

ge
r 

T
el

ef
on

:
--

-

A
br

ec
hn

un
gs

nr
: 5

01
57

29
51

8 
07

 0
5

R
ef

er
en

zn
r.

: 5
00

35
41

07
A

S
en

d
u

n
g

n
r.

: 
19

65
15

24
45

02

G
ew

ic
ht

:

0.
50

 k
g

A
nz

ah
l:

1/
1

Le
itc

od
e/

R
ou

tin
gc

od
e

(4
03

) 
27

6 
44

80
7 

+
 9

90
00

 9
33

 0
52

 1
03

Id
en

tc
od

e/
Li

ce
ns

e 
P

la
te

19
65

15
24

45
02

R
ef

 1
: 5

00
35

41
07

A

C
A

R
M

A
 3

.8
.1


